
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 82325760

Data publicarii	18.05.23	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.613,49 RON - 1.613,49 RON

Descriere: Gratar trafalet 1X5.88=5.88; Vopsea cutie 5X54.62=273.10; Coli colorate set 3X58.82=176.46; Vopsea Tempera 6X29.41=176.46; Pensule 10X15.13=151.30; Pensule 8X13.45=107.60; Diluant 4X12.61=50.44; Vopsea lavabila 2X210.08=420.16; Tafaleti 3X25.21=75.63
